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2018 Line Card

Fiber

Connectors: Duplex SC, Duplex LC
Types: Single-mode or Multi-mode
Fiber Jumpers

Length: 1, 2, 3,5, 7, 10 meter
Fiber Pigtails

Length: 1 meter

Networking Accessories

Keystone Jacks

Type: CAT5E or CAT6

Colors: Black, Blue, lvory, Red,
White, Yellow, Green, Orange

Face Plates
Colors: lvory or White
Ports: 1,2,3,4,6,8

Surface Mount Boxes
Colors: lvory or White
Ports: 1,2, 4

Patch Panels
Type: CAT5E or CAT6
Ports: 12, 24, 48

Wall Brackets
Size: TU or 2U

Wire Management
Size: TU or 2U

Crimp and Punch Down
Dual, ratcheting, or punch down

RJ45 Connectors (8P8C)
Types: CATSE or CAT6

Please note: Minimum order quantity requirements may apply. Inventory levels, lead times, and reorder intervals will vary. All pricing subject to change without nofice.
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Patch Cables

Colors: Black, Blue, Gray, Green,
Orange, Purple, Red, White, Yellow

Lengths: from 1 to 100ft

Non-Booted

Type: CAT5E: U/UTP, CAT6: U/UTP

Booted

Type: CATSE U/UTP, CAT6: U/UTP,
CAT6A: U/UTP, S/FTP

Bulk category Cable T mmunication
Communication Cable
. Cable
Ratings: UL and ETL Category 6
Length: 1,000 foot pull boxes bl

Colors: Blue, Gray, White, Yellow, Green
Types: CAT5E: CMR and CAT6: CMR & CMP

Cables and Accessories

USB Cables

Lengths: from 3 to 10 feet

Types:

USB 2.0: A Male to B Male, A to Mini B,
A to Micro B, A Male to A Female

USB 3.1 A Male to C Male

RCA Component with Analog Audio
Lengths: 6ft or 12ft

TOSLink SPDIF
Length: 6ft

HDMI Cables

Lengths: from 3 to 50 feet o
Type: Premium High Speed with Ethernet, A c D
AtoA AtoC AtoD

Please note: Minimum order quantity requirements may apply. Inventory levels, lead times, and reorder intervals will vary. All pricing subject to change without notice.
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